
ROLAMENTO DE ROLOS CILINDRICOS, QUADRUPLA CARREIRA SERIE SL

Basic 
Dynamic

Basic Static Reference

Load Ratings Load Ratings Weight

ra C(N) Co(N) (kg)

(Min)

 70 100 57 1.0 SL12914 177000 355000 1600 3200 28.5 83.0 87.0 1.49

80 110 57 1.0 SL12916 188000 395000 1450 2900 28.5 92.0 96.0 1.65

90 125 68 1.1 SL12918 255000 560000 1250 2500 34.0 103.0 110.0 2.65

100 140 78 1.1 SL12920 325000 740000 1100 2200 39.0 116.5 124.5 3.85

110 150 78 1.1 SL12922 340000 800000 1050 2100 39.0 125.0 133.5 4.20

120 165 87 1.1 SL12924 380000 880000 950 1900 43.5 139.0 148.0 5.65

130 180 96 1.5 SL12926 445000 1030000 850 1700 48.0 149.5 159.5 7.55

140 190 96 1.5 SL12928 460000 1100000 800 1600 48.0 160.0 170.0 8.05

150 210 116 2.0 SL12930 700000 1640000 750 1500 58.0 171.5 186.5 12.80

160 220 116 2.0 SL12932 730000 1770000 700 1400 58.0 185.0 199.5 13.50

170 230 116 2.0 SL12934 750000 1860000 650 1300 58.0 194.0 208.5 14.20

180 250 133 2.0 SL12936 970000 2410000 650 1300 66.5 206.0 223.5 20.70

190 260 133 2.0 SL12938 1000000 2550000 600 1200 66.5 216.0 233.0 21.60

200 280 152 2.1 SL12940 1180000 2950000 550 1100 76.0 231.0 251.5 29.90
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Main Dimensions (mm)

Model

Permissible Revolutions(rpm) Assembly Dimensions(mm)
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ROLAMENTO DE ROLOS CILINDRICOS, QUADRUPLA CARREIRA SERIE SL

Basic 
Dynamic

Basic Static Reference

Load Ratings Load Ratings Weight

ra C(N) Co(N) (kg)

(Min)

 70 100 57 1.0 1.0 SL15914 177000 355000 1600 3200 28.5 83.0 91.0 1.45

80 110 57 1.0 1.0 SL15916 188000 395000 1450 2900 28.5 92.0 100.0 1.60

90 125 68 1.1 1.5 SL15918 255000 560000 1250 2500 34.0 103.0 115.0 2.60

100 140 78 1.1 2.0 SL15920 325000 740000 1100 2200 39.0 116.5 129.0 3.80

110 150 78 1.1 2.0 SL15922 340000 800000 1050 2100 39.0 125.0 138.0 4.15

120 165 87 1.1 3.0 SL15924 380000 880000 950 1900 43.5 139.0 153.0 5.55

130 180 96 1.5 4.0 SL15926 445000 1030000 850 1700 48.0 149.5 165.0 7.40

140 190 96 1.5 4.0 SL15928 460000 1100000 800 1600 48.0 160.0 176.0 7.90

150 210 116 2.0 4.0 SL15930 700000 1640000 750 1500 58.0 171.5 192.0 12.60

160 220 116 2.0 4.0 SL15932 730000 1770000 700 1400 58.0 185.0 206.0 13.30

170 230 116 2.0 4.0 SL15934 750000 1860000 650 1300 58.0 194.0 215.0 13.90

180 250 133 2.0 4.0 SL15936 970000 2410000 650 1300 66.5 206.0 230.0 20.40

190 260 133 2.0 4.0 SL15938 1000000 2550000 600 1200 66.5 216.0 240.0 21.40

200 280 152 2.1 5.0 SL15940 1180000 2950000 550 1100 76.0 231.0 259.0 29.40
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